Abh W D

5.1
5.2
5.3

6.1
6.2

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.3.1
7.3.2
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
7.10
7.11
7.12

10
10.1
10.2

STIRLING

BATIOMNAL

Village of Stirling
June 15, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegation:
Chris Clawson

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — June 1, 2022
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial Items
Accounts Payable - #20220488 - #20220521
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Council Delegation - Chris Clawson

RCMP Statistics

Bylaw 527-22: Stirling Campground Bylaw

Bylaw 527-22: Stirling Campground Bylaw - Second Reading
Bylaw 527-22: Stirling Campground Bylaw - Third Reading
2022 Council Summer Meeting Schedule

Fortis Street Light Quote for 7 Avenue

F01-22 First Aid Program Policy

AM Fall Convention - September 21 to 23

Library Board Member Appointment Dates

Tourism and Economic Development Committee Nominees
Coutts, Magrath and Coaldale Parade Requests
Community Events Committee Resignation

Council Open House

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information
Letters from Tofield
Chinook Arch Regional Library Board Report - April 2022



10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.8

11

11.2
11.3
11.4

12
13

RRPSS Statistics May

ORRSC Reports

Government of Alberta Correspondence

Statistics Canada

MDP Response from the Ministry of Transportation
Fortis Green Canopy Grant Award

Closed Session: Section 25 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy
Act

Motion to Enter Closed Session
Motion to Come out of Closed Session
Motion from Closed Session

Council Highlights

Adjournment



