

## Village of Stirling June 15, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
<b>4</b> 4.1	Delegation: Chris Clawson
<b>5</b> 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – June 1, 2022 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
<b>6</b> 6.1 6.2	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #20220488 - #20220521 Budget Report
7 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.3.1 7.3.2 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.8 7.9 7.10 7.11 7.12	Items for Discussion Council Delegation - Chris Clawson RCMP Statistics Bylaw 527-22: Stirling Campground Bylaw Bylaw 527-22: Stirling Campground Bylaw - Second Reading Bylaw 527-22: Stirling Campground Bylaw - Third Reading 2022 Council Summer Meeting Schedule Fortis Street Light Quote for 7 Avenue F01-22 First Aid Program Policy AM Fall Convention - September 21 to 23 Library Board Member Appointment Dates Tourism and Economic Development Committee Nominees Coutts, Magrath and Coaldale Parade Requests Community Events Committee Resignation Council Open House
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
<b>10</b> 10.1 10.2	Correspondence and Items for Information  Letters from Tofield  Chinook Arch Regional Library Board Report - April 2022

10.3	RRPSS Statistics May
10.4	ORRSC Reports
10.5	Government of Alberta Correspondence
10.6	Statistics Canada
10.7	MDP Response from the Ministry of Transportation
10.8	Fortis Green Canopy Grant Award
11	Closed Session: Section 25 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act
11.2	Motion to Enter Closed Session
11.3	Motion to Come out of Closed Session
11.4	Motion from Closed Session
12	Council Highlights
13	Adjournment